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Anlage
Zeisbuschweg 50, 51061 Kdin
G 0221-601500 geschaeftsstelle@duennwalder-tv.de

Sportwart/in

Wirtz, Daniel
T 0176-82656896 tennis-sportwart@duennwalder-tv.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Claudia Hesseler
m 01777179189; Claudia.hesseler@agentursix.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Gizaw, Virginia
Hesseler, Claudia
Gebert, Melanie
Kniepkamp, Petra
Hoyer, Caroline
Schmidt, Katja
Schmermund, Katrin
Seheda, Svitlana
Rudersdorf, Claudia
Radimeczky, Johanna
Diaz, Karin

Weis, Maaike
Scherzinger, Jana
Dr. Konig, Andrea
Gajetzki, Alina
Juschka, Birgit

Dr. Richarz, Antje
Dempwolff, Christel
Riibenacker, Christiane
Bopp, Anja-Maria
Luther, Marnie
Kirch, Anja

Petri, Heide

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

26601423
26801491
28251927
26701440
28652328
28702840
28905366
28553270
26601507
29307153
27853841
28253019
29007983
26653675
26753408
26501500
27192498
26503616
27953691
28502998
27952803
28153414
27254471

LK

LK15,7
LK16,8
LK19,2
LK19,5
LK22,0
LK20,9
LK23,7
LK22,5
LK21,1
LK24,5
LK23,4
LK24,7
LK21,7
LK24,4
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK22,3
LK22,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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